
RODEO EVENT DRAW SHEET 
WANDOAN RODEO, QLD 

5 November 2022 
Commences: 4pm  

Slack Commences: 9am 

PROGRAM AVAILABLE AT BOTTOM OF THE DRAW – Subject to Change  

 Slack  Competitors Name Livestock  
Event Name Section Section Position  Drawn 

2ND DIV BAREBACK  SLACK 1 1 Jessie Cooper D/M 
BRONC RIDE 

2ND DIV BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Cooper Snowdon D/M 
 2 Nash Jones   

 3 Wesley McDonald D/M 

 4 Ben Chapman D/M 

 5 Luke Rosetta   

 6 Jye Gill D/M 

 7 Brandon Maurer D/M 

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC  SLACK 1 1 Regan Lyons   
RIDE 
 2 Sam Stanford D/M 

 3 Will Crosby   

 4 Jarrod Hall   

 5 Sam Smith   

 6 Terry McWhirter D/M 

2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC  SLACK 2 1 Mark Hodgen D/M 
RIDE 
 2 Daniel Simpson   

 3 Lachie Finch D/M 

 4 Lachlan Hacon   

 5 mitch schneider D/M 

 6 Joe Macqueen   

BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jed Myles   46GB UNKNOWN 
 2 Tye Simmonds   657GB ANGEL EYES 

 3 David Worsfold   743GB UNKNOWN 

 4 Dallas Hay   669RK UNKNOWN 

 5 Tom Phibbs   109RK UNKNOWN 

 

BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Kylie Coates   
 2 Kim Hamilton   

 3 Tammy Tattam D/M 

 4 Lyndell Mittelstadt   

 5 Tina Hamilton D/M 

 6 Tamara Walker   

 7 Annalise Kenny   

 8 Sharna Worsfold   

 9 Jodee Aylward   

 10 Casey Bailey   
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 11 Tiany Dickfos D/M 

 12 Leanne Caban   

 13 Zara Benjamin   

 14 Tracey Porter   

 15 Bec Lane D/M 

 16 Hilary Thrift   

 17 Debbie Hartley D/M 

 18 Jorja Iker   

 19 Anna Hamilton   

 20 Adanni Walker   

 21 Amy Eckford   

 22 Brooke Pokarier   

 23 Liz Coleman   

 24 Brandee Ferguson   

 25 Emi Carlson   

 26 Trish Johnston   

 27 Ryley Menz   

 28 Janene Hughes   

 29 Chantel Huddy   

 30 Shellie Miller   

 31 Tarni Boyce   

 32 Ellysa Kenny   

 33 Angela Simpson   

 34 Jacquelyn Barnes D/M 

BARREL RACE SECTION 1 1 Layney Deguara   
 2 Maddison Caban   

 3 Emma Douglas   

 4 Tayla-Maree Pierce   

 5 Cheyanne Becker-Stevens   

 6 Liza Longney   

 7 Libby Corbet   

 8 Molly Harper   

 9 Katelyn Simpson   

 10 Jema Slotosch   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Tamara Knox   
 2 Karen McCormick   

 3 Emily Ward   

 4 Maisy Hetherington   

 5 Danielle Marshall   

 6 Kylie Coates   

 7 Jamie Cottam   
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 8 Casey Bailey   

 9 Kathryn Hale   

 10 Brooke Pokarier   

 11 Caitlan Ash   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Holly Forster   
 2 Tracey Porter   

 3 Angela Simpson   

 4 Melissa Harland   

 5 Megan O'Neill D/M 

 6 Brandee Ferguson   

 7 Gemma Ash   

 8 Annalise Kenny   

 9 Shirley Ayers   

 10 Leanne Caban   

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Ariana Varischetti   
 2 Leanne Deguara   

 3 Ellysa Kenny   

 4 Jorja Iker   

 5 Jane Ryan   

 6 Jordan Moore   

 7 Kym Ash   

 8 Jodee Aylward   

 9 Maddison Caban   

 10 Libby Corbet   
 

BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Clay Hall   81 RBU ACID TRIPS 
 2 Zane Hall   621 RBU RQ 

 3 Lane Howlett   67 RBU MELLOW YELLOW 

 4 Toby Hale   9144 RBU UNKNOWN 

 5 Cameron Southern   74 RBU UNKNOWN 

 6 Ty Thomson   6103 RBU UNKNOWN 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Madison Harland   
 2 Lori Boyce   

 3 Mackenzie Hamilton D/M 

 4 Molly Harper   

 5 Emily Ward   

 6 Layney Deguara   

 7 Madison Holland D/M 

 8 Tahnee Reilly D/M 

 9 Olivia -06 Neilson D/M 

 10 Emily Burton D/M 
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 11 Chelsea Longney   

 12 Mackenzie March   

 13 Ruby Bell   

 14 Brandy Durbidge   

 15 Cade Ferguson   

 16 Sidnee Cowan   

 17 Jordyn O'Toole   

 18 Emi Carlson   

 19 Libby Corbet   

 20 Heidi Holland D/M 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE - 12  SLACK 1 1 Olivia Foxlee   
& Under 
 2 Rylee Bell   

 3 Katie Pierce   

 4 Daisy Lovett   

 5 Rainey Worsfold   

 6 Hollie Reillly D/M 

 7 Kodah Lovett   

 8 Clara Jones D/M 

 9 Lexy Crawford D/M 

 10 Macy Crawford D/M 

 11 Ryder Pierce   

 12 Mason Iker   

 13 Brian Phillips D/M 

 14 Taylor Phillips D/M 

 15 Cruz Leahy    

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Jordyn O'Toole   
 2 Libby Corbet   

 3 Jayden Kenny   

 4 Jackson Dixson   

 5 Brandy Durbidge   

 6 Layney Deguara   

 7 Rhys O'Toole   

 8 Mason Iker   

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Tyler Kenny   
 2 Molly Harper   

 3 Joseph Foxlee   

 4 Garrett Hanrahan   

 5 Emi Carlson   

 6 Mackenzie Hamilton D/M 

 7 Jett Leahy   
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JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 3 1 Mackenzie March   
 2 Madison Harland   

 3 Cade Ferguson   

 4 Kardah Hanrahan   

 5 Jake Deguara   

 6 Coben Ayers   

 7 Dane Gilmore   

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 1 1 Wesley McDonald D/M 
 2 Dane Gilmore   

 3 Marshall McCulloch   

 4 Flynn Reillly D/M 

 5 Jackson Dixson   

 6 Cooper Snowdon D/M 

JUNIOR STEER RIDE SLACK 2 1 Wyatt Hanrahan   
 2 Cade Ferguson   

 3 Kardah Hanrahan   

 4 Matty Ahern   

 5 Jayden Kenny   

 6 Nash Jones   

 7 Garrett Hanrahan   

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Tyler Kenny   
 2 Joseph Foxlee   

 3 Jackson Dixson   

 4 Cade Ferguson   

 5 Coben Ayers   

 6 Kardah Hanrahan  

 

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Jake Deguara   
 2 Garrett Hanrahan   

 3 Jayden Kenny   

 4 Mason Iker   

 5 Jett Leahy   

 6 Dane Gilmore   

ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Mark Knox   
 2 Tyler Kenny   

 3 William Miller   

 4 Dylan Corbet   

 5 Thomas Whitwell   

 6 Cameron Milner   

 7 Kardah Hanrahan   
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 8 Coben Ayers   

ROPE AND TIE SECTION 1 1 Aaron Leahy   
 2 Shane Iker   

 3 Shane Kenny   

 4 Campbell Hodson   

 5 Warrick Hale   

 6 Clay Caban   

 7 Jackson Clark   

 8 Josh Green   

 9 Jayden Kenny   

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Jack Capewell   522GB HORTON VALLEY  
 HUSTLER 
 2 Tom Knight   756GB UP TIGHT 

 3 Sam Smith   624GB WRANGLERS  
 MOVES LIKE  
 4 Lachlan Hacon   526GB COWBOY FOLD 

 5 Damien Brennan D/M 820GB GOOD TIME  
 CHARLIE 
 6 Regan Lyons   821GB SHOT GUN 

 7 Clint Read   659GB UNKNOWN 

 8 Jarrod Hall   402GB WRANGLERS  
 CAJUN MAN 
 9 Mick Knight   652GB MIRACLE MAN 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Mitchell Lansdowne   636GB SWEET NOTHING 
 2 Lachie Sheppard   62GB ELECTRIC CHAIR 

 3 Greg Hamilton   825RK BEAR CLAW 

 4 Robbie Berryman   315RK FACE OFF 

 5 AJ Riley   16RK UNKNOWN 

 6 Daniel Imsirovic   430 GB CAGE FIGHT 

 7 Sam Stanford D/M 145GB HIGH HEELS 

 8 Sam Weston   703GB MISSISSIPPI 

 9 Jordan Iker   510RK BB Gun 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 3 1 Cameron Southern   327RK UNKNOWN 
 2 Will Crosby   108RK UNKNOWN 

 3 Ken Coleman D/M 305RK HIGH WIND 

 4 Terry McWhirter D/M 107RK BOMBS AWAY 

 5 Joe Macqueen   084RK RED RABBIT 

 6 Patrick Bourke   833RK UNKNOWN 

 7 Kimba Fien   904RK DEVIL IN DISGUISE 

 8 Toby Hale   055RK CHEROKEE  
 MOUNTAIN 
 9 Rory Sheppard   056RK UNKNOWN 
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STEER WRESTLING SLACK 1 1 Thomas Whitwell   
 2 Ben Eastwell   

 3 Ian Allen   

 4 James Hann   

 5 Jessie Russ D/M 

 6 Glenn Lefoe   

 7 Jesse Glass   

 8 Thomas Durbidge   

 9 Ty Thomson   

 10 Shane Iker   

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Zane Hall   
 2 Clay Hall   

 3 William Sloan   

 4 Campbell Hodson   

 5 Lachlan O'Neill   

 6 Ryley Gibb   

 7 Saras Ramsay   

 8 Bradley Alloway   

 9 Jordan Iker   

 10 David Mawhinney   

 

TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Ty Pokarier   
 2 Mark Knox   

 3 Willem Boyce   

 4 Michael Boyce   

 5 Jesse Glass   

 6 Thomas Whitwell   

 7 Toby Hale   

 8 Clay Caban   

 9 Holly Forster   

 10 Dusty Tattam   

 11 Matthew Bunn D/M 

 12 Johnny Osborne   

 13 Warrick Hale   

 14 Dylan Corbet   

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Wyce McPhee   
 2 Josh Green   

 3 Ty Thomson   

 4 Michael Foxlee   

 5 William Miller   

 6 Alex Campbell   



RODEO EVENT DRAW SHEET 
WANDOAN RODEO, QLD 

5 November 2022 
Commences: 4pm  

Slack Commences: 9am 

 7 Jeff Miller   

 8 Angela Simpson   

 9 Lee Hanrahan   

 10 Steve Hannan   

 11 Dale Caban   

 12 Joseph Foxlee   

 13 Jackson Clark   

 14 Andrew Forster   

TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Jarrod Deguara   
 2 Aaron Leahy   

 3 Jett Leahy   

 4 Jake Deguara   

 5 Shane Kenny   

 6 Campbell Hodson   

 7 Shane Iker   

 8 Jayden Kenny   

 9 Adrian Chong   

 10 Tyler Kenny   

 11 Ellysa Kenny   

 12 Wayne McPhee   

 13 Cameron Milner   

 14 Coben Ayers   
Program  
Slack 9am 
Novice barrel - All 
12 and under jr barrel - All 
18 and under jr barrel - All  
Team roping slack 1  
Jr breakaway slack 1 
Rope and tie slack 1 
Jr team roping slack 1 
2nd div saddle bronc slack 1 
Ladies breakaway slack 1  
team roping slack 2  
Jr breakaway slack 2  
Jr steer ride slack 1  
Jr team roping slack 2  
LUNCH 15-30 mins  
Ladies barrel slack 1  
Steer wrestling slack 1  
Ladies breakaway slack 2  
2nd div saddle bronc slack 2 
2nd div bareback - all 
Jr breakaway slack 3  
Team Roping Section 1 (Slack 3) 
Jr steer ride slack 2 
Poddy ride 
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MAIN PERFORMANCE 4PM 
Saddle bronc section 1 
Rope and tie section 1 
2nd div bullride section 1  
Ladies breakaway section 1  
Steer wrestling section 1  
Saddle bronc section 2  
TEA BREAK 
ladies barrel race section 1 
Open bareback - all 
Saddle bronc section 3 
Open bulls all 

 


